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OEM Reference

MITSUBISHI 4605A460
MITSUBISHI 4605B706

www.es.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

SNRA

NK

DRI

BUDWEG CALIPER
KAWE

TEXTAR

TEXTAR
CARDONE

RE-EX

BENDIX

MAGNETI MARELLI
LAUBER

LAUBER

TRISCAN
MAXGEAR
ELSTOCK

REMSA

REMSA

ERA Benelux
SHAFTEC

TRW

TRW

ASHUKI by Palidium
Brake ENGINEERING
AISIN

REMY

EDR

ATI

DEPA

DA SILVA
BREMBO

BREMBO

FERODO

FERODO

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NPS
APEC
FTE

1644218
213068
3239820
344553
344553
38253200
38253200
386392
50607093
594789
600000079480
753869
773869
8170344553
820640
832389
9030622
9030622
BC64553
BC7048R
BHU713
BHU713
C45064NEW
CA3062R
D5R020
DC84553
DC84553
E4553
ET74553
ET7798
F54119
F54119
FCL695289
FCL695289
J3225052
M322170
RCAG645
RX4598342A0
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